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CandidateID FirstName LastName Phone Email

1 Keith Mast 610-275-4895 keithmast@aol.

2 Mark Smith 800-555-1212 mark@verizon.

3 Gerri Jones 800-555-1213 gerri@verizon.

4 Karen McMillan 800-555-1214 karen@gmail.c

5 Chuck Osborne 800-555-1215 chuck@gmail.c

6 David Brucker 800-555-1216 david@gmail.c

7 Lynette Gristman 800-555-1217 lynette@aol.co

8 Rob Rockefeller 800-555-1218 rob@yahoo.co

9 Jim Brothers 800-555-1219 jim@lantastic.c

10 John West 800-555-1220 john@lanwan.


